
SOUTH CAROLINA AUDITORS 
County Name Address City, Zip Code Phone Fax Email 

 
Abbeville Sue Simpson 901 W Greenwood 

St., Ste. 1200 
Abbeville, 29620 864-366-5312 x59 864-366-6632 ssimpson@abbevillecountysc.com 

Aiken Charles T. Barton PO Box 94 Aiken, 29802 803-642-1508 803-642-1530 cbarton@aikencountysc.gov 
Allendale Crystal Isham PO Box 583 Allendale, 29810 803-584-2011 803-584-7085 crisham@allendalecounty.com 
Anderson John Benca PO Box 8002 Anderson, 29622 864-260-4309 864-260-4206 Jbenca@andersoncountysc.org 
Bamberg Rosa Verner PO Box 179 Bamberg, 29003 803-245-3006 803-245-3199 vernerrr@bambergcounty.sc.gov 
Barnwell Gwen Kinard PO Box 711 Barnwell,29812 803-541-1040 803-259-4587 gkinard@barnwellsc.com 
Beaufort Jim Beckert PO Box 458 Beaufort, 29901 843-255-2502 843-255-9409 jbeckert@bcgov.net 
Berkeley Janet Brown-

Jurosko 
PO Box 6122 Moncks Corner, 

29461 
843-719-4034 843-719-4128 jjurosko@berkeleycountysc.gov 

Calhoun April Wise 102 Courthouse 
Annex Ste. 101 

St Matthews, 29135 803-874-3623 803-874-3642 awise@calhouncounty.sc.gov 

Charleston Peter Tecklenburg PO Box 614 Charleston, 29402 843-958-4203 843-958-4222 ptechklenburg@charlestoncounty.org 
Cherokee Ryan Thomas 110 Railroad Ave., 

Ste. 101 
Gaffney, 29342 864-487-2543 864-487-2548  

Chester Donnie Wade PO Box 580 Chester, 29706 803-385-2607 803-385-6651 dwade@chestercounty.org 
Chesterfield Jack Rivers 200 West Main St. Chesterfield, 29709 843-623-2338 843-623-3676 ccauditor@shtc.net 
Clarendon Patricia Pringle 411 Sunset Dr. Manning, 29102 803-435-2013 803-433-4711 ppringle@clarendoncountygov.org 
Colleton Jeff Slocum PO Box 128 Walterboro, 29488 843-549-2131 843-549-6584 auditor@colletoncounty.org 
Darlington Angie Suggs 1 Public Sq., Rm. 205 Darlington, 29532 843-398-4110 843-398-5144 asuggs@darcosc.net 
Dillon Kay McKenzie PO Box 32 Dillon, 29536 843-774-1418 843-841-3729 dillonaudit@aol.com 
Dorchester James Messervy 201 Johnston St. St George, 29477 843-563-0124 843-563-0169 jmesservy@dorchestercounty.net 
Edgefield Bill Gilchrist 127 Courthouse Sq. Edgefield, 29824 803-637-4064 803-637-7155 bgilchrist@edgefieldcounty.sc.gov 
Fairfield Peggy Hensley PO Drawer 88 Winnsboro, 29180 803-712-6524 803-635-2767 phensley@fairfieldsc.com 
Florence Debra Dennis 180 N Irby St., Rm. 

105, MSC-B 
Florence, 29501 843-665-3088 843-676-8627 ddennis@florenceco.org 

Georgetown Ken Baker PO Drawer 421270 Georgetown, 29442 843-545-3023 843-545-3284 kbaker@georgetowncountysc.org 
Greenville Scott F. Case 301 University Ridge 

Ste. 800 
Greenville, 29601 864-467-7062 864-467-5960 scase@greenvillecounty.org 

Greenwood Ashley D 
Henderson 

528 Monument St., 
Rm. 107 

Greenwood, 29646 864-942-8537 864-942-8724 ahenderson@greenwoodsc.gov 

Hampton Latanya Williams PO Box 575 Hampton, 29924 803-914-2116 803-914-2118 lwilliams@hamptoncountysc.org 
 

Horry Beth Calhoun PO Box 1205 Conway, 29528 843-915-6621 843-915-6050 bcalhoun@horrycounty.org 



Jasper Monica Wilson PO Box 807 Ridgeland, 29936 843-717-3605 843-726-7731 mwilson@jaspercountysc.gov 
Kershaw Dennis Arledge 515 Walnut St., Rm. 

120 
Camden, 29020 803-425-1520 803-432-1385 dennis.arledge@kershaw.sc.gov 

Lancaster Suzette Murphy PO Box 2016 Lancaster, 29721 803-285-7424 803-416-9328 smurphy@lancastersc.net 
Laurens James A. Coleman PO Box 907 Laurens, 29360 864-984-2535 864-984-3922 jcoleman@co.laurens.sc.us 
Lee Cecil Stevens PO Box 241 Bishopville, 29010 803-484-5341 x375 803-484-6512 cstevens@leecountysc.org 
Lexington Chris Harmon 212 S Lake Dr., Ste. 

103 
Lexington, 29072 803-785-8445 803-785-8538 charmon@lex-co.com 

Marion Vicki Cook PO Box 672 Marion, 29571 843-423-8205 843-423-8392 vcook@marionsc.org 
Marlboro Debra Weldon PO Box 468 Bennettsville, 29512 843-479-5608 843-479-5648 mcauditor@bellsouth.net 
McCormick Clarissa Parks 133 S Mine St., Rm. 

103 
McCormick, 29835 864-852-2107 864-852-0071 cparks@mccormickcountysc.org 

Newberry Donna Lominack PO Box 362 Newberry, 29108 803-321-2105 803-321-2106 dlominack@newberrycounty.net 
Oconee Christy Hubbard 415 S Pine St. Walhalla, 29691 864-638-4158 864-718-1015 chubbard@oconeesc.com 
Orangeburg Audrey Ashbury PO Drawer 9000 Orangeburg, 29116 803-533-6201 803-533-5841 aashbury@orangeburgcounty.org 
Pickens R. Brent Suddeth 222 McDaniel Ave. B-

7 
Pickens, 29671 864-898-5894 864-898-5846 brents@co.pickens.sc.us 

Richland Paul Brawley PO Box 192 Columbia, 29202 803-576-2613 803-576-2605 brawleyp@rcgov.us 
Saluda Memmus Forrest 100 E Church St., Ste. 

3 
Saluda, 29138 864-445-4500 864-445-9316 saluda.auditor @saludacounty.sc.gov 

Spartanburg Sharon West 366 N Church St., Ste. 
200 

Spartanburg, 29303 864-596-2118 864-596-3446 swest@spartanburgcounty.org 

Sumter Lauretha McCants 13 East Canal St. Sumter, 29150 803-436-2138 803-436-2133 lmccants@sumtercountysc.org 
Union Brad Valentine 210 W Main St. Union, 29379 864-429-1618 864-429-1608 bvalentine@countyofunion.com 
Williamsburg Crystal Powell PO Box 7 Kingstree, 29556 843-355-9321 x142 843-355-1581 crystal.powell@wc.sc.gov 
York Aaron Seigler PO Box 25 York, 29745 803-684-8501 803-684-8563 aaron.seigler@yorkcountygov.com 

 

  


